
CAfLN Board 2019-2020 
NAME POSITION E-MAIL 

Lori Jeschke President Lori.jeschke@spiritsd.ca  
Lorna Earl Past President and Founder lorna@lornaearl.com  
Kim Waugh-Motoska Treasurer kfwm@live.ca  
Denine Laberge Secretary Denine.laberge@dsfm.mb.ca  
Ken O’ Connor Founder kenoc@aol.com  
Damian Cooper Founder Damiancooper11@gmail.com  
Kent Brewer Communications Kbrewer2@retsd.mb.ca  
Katie White Communications k.white@sasktel.ca  
Rosalind Poon Communications rpoon@sd38.bc.ca  
Bryan Williams Membership bwilliams@balmoralhall.ca  
Jon Kerr Membership jkerr@balmoralhall.ca 
Chris DeLuca Research cdeluca@queensu.ca  
Justin Green Resources jgreen@sd68.bc.ca 
Nathalie Fournier Resources Fournier.nathalie@prairiesouth.ca 

 


